ZD

Nirwan University Jaipur

Established by the Rajasthan State Legislature vide Act No.2 of 2017 and recognized u/s 2(f) of the UGC Act 1956

EVENT Report 2022-23

1. Name of Club: Fitness Club

2. Event Title: Volleyball Tournament

3. Date of Activity:17-10-2022

4. Venue or Mode of the Event/Activity: Volleyball ground of NUJ

5. Name & Contact Details of the Organizer (s): NUJ

6. Event Details & Description

It is a matter of great pleasure to express that by being abided to the guidelines of UGC's initiative 'Fit India Campaign', Nirwan University Jaipur has organised the Friendly volleyball Tournament on 17/10/2022

7. Notice for the event



Ref: NUJ/Reg/2022/ [(U 2 Date: 08.10.2022

Notice

This is to inform that Nirwan University Jaipur has scheduled sport events i.e. Volleyball tournament on 17.10.2022 at NUJ Campus under FIT India Campaign of UGC.

Students can submit their entries to Mr. Rajendra Kumar. He will coordinate the event and ensure active participation of the students along with submission of report to IQAC.

Registrar Nirwan University Jaipur

Copy to:

- 1. All concerned
- 2. Notice Board
- 3. Guard File

Joint Registrar Nirwan University Jaipur



8. Target Audience: Students

9. Learning Outcome: Fitness and wellness

10. Attach Geotagged Photographs of the Activity





